
Spring 2024 important dates

Session Start
add/drop begins
add/drop ends
last day to submit pass/fail
midterm
midterm grades in banner
last day to request final exam change
last day to withdraw from a class
last day to withdraw from session
classes end
finals begin
finals end
session ends
degree conferral
undergraduate commencement
graduate commencement
grades due at noon
grades available on banner
official transcripts available

CU-MAnsfield
Monday, Jan 22
Monday, Jan 22
Monday, Jan 29

Wednesday, Jan 31
Friday, March 8

Wednesday, March 13
Friday, April 19
Friday, May 3
Friday, May 3
Friday, May 3

Monday, May 6
Thursday, May 9
Thursday, May 9
Thursday, May 9
Saturday, May 11
Saturday, May 11

Wednesday, May 15
Friday, May 17
Friday, May 17

Mansfield 
Learning
Center


